ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 06/04/2017 a 11h30

Edité le 30/06/2024 & 18h16

Ouvreur

VERRIER CAMILLE

1.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.31 43.05 49.42 55.80 57.40
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BUZZOLINI KENZO M| 2001 MIN 39.81 19.87 Vermeil 23.72
2|MC KENZIE ALASDAIR M| 2004 BEN 40.24 20.94 Vermeil 24.79
3|RIETZLER ALPHONSE M| 2004 BEN 43.71 29.65 Argent 33.50
4|RIETZLER PHILEAS M| 2003 BEN 46.87 37.58 Argent 41.43
5|BOLZE ADRIEN M| 2002 MIN 51.11 48.22 Bronze 52.07
6 |VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 MIC 52.52 51.75 Bronze 55.60
7| BASCHI EVRARD M| 2002 MIN 55.54 59.33 Bronze 63.18
8| PIERARD CLEMENCE F| 2006 POU 56.82 62.54 Cabri 66.39

JENNISON ALEXANDRE M| 2003 BEN ABD

BEAUFOUR LEA F| 1998 JUN ABD

ORLOVIC IRIS F| 2005 POU ABS

ORLOVIC HELIA F| 2007 MIC ABS

BELISSENT GABRIEL M| 2007 MIC ABS

LAPIDUS LILA M| 2008 MIC ABS

DUCURTIL MARIE KERGUELEN F| 2005 POU ABS

LAPIDUS CARMEN M| 2009 MIC ABS

MITCHELL ANNA F| 2007 MIC ABS

KELSALL NATALIA F| 2005 POU ABS
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